
School Topper:                                          ANUSHKA   Aggregate: 97.20%

Total No. of Students Appeared: 152
Total No. of Students who have distinction in all subjects: 54
Total No. of Distinctions: 629
Total No. of A Grades: 343
School Average 81.5

S No Roll

1 14141717 ANUSHKA

2 14141719 ARJUN SINGH

3 14141702 SANCHIT BIRMAN

4 14141762 GARGI SINGH

5 14141777 SHREYANSH RANJAN

6 14141741 SHAGUN SHARMA

7 14141747 UMANG KUMAR SINGH

Range (in %)
No. of 

students
Cumulati
ve Total

%age GO SO OR NC Staff

90% & 
ABOVE

22 22 13.50 4 2 9 7 0

75% to 89% 81 103 49.69 6 17 26 31 1

60% to 74% 41 144 25.15 3 1 15 22 0

45% to 59% 7 151 4.29 1 0 0 6 0

33% to 44% 1 152 0.00 0 0 0 1 0

Below 33 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

SO

GO

NC

NC

GO

NC

Percentage Wise Analysis of Result

CRPF PUBLIC SCHOOL

Sec. 16B, Dwarka

OVERALL SUMMARY- CLASS X RESULT ANALYSIS (2023 -24)

Name Category %

95% and Above

97.2

95.8

95.8

96.6

95.4

95.2

95.0

OR


