# **CRPF PUBLIC SCHOOL**

## Sec. 16B, Dwarka

## OVERALL SUMMARY- CLASS X RESULT ANALYSIS (2023 -24)

School Topper:	ANUSHKA	Aggregate:	97.20%
Total No. of Students App	peared:		152
Total No. of Students who	54		
Total No. of Distinctions:			629
Total No. of A Grades:			343
School Average			81.5

### 95% and Above

S No	Roll	Name	Category	%	
1	14141717	ANUSHKA	OR	97.2	
2	14141719	ARJUN SINGH	NC	96.6	
3	14141702	SANCHIT BIRMAN	GO	95.8	
4	14141762	GARGI SINGH	NC	95.8	
5	14141777	SHREYANSH RANJAN	GO	95.4	
6	14141741	SHAGUN SHARMA	NC	95.2	
7	14141747	UMANG KUMAR SINGH	SO	95.0	

## Percentage Wise Analysis of Result

Range (in %)	No. of students	Cumulati ve Total	%age	GO	so	OR	NC	Staff
90% & ABOVE	22	22	13.50	4	2	9	7	0
75% to 89%	81	103	49.69	6	17	26	31	1
60% to 74%	41	144	25.15	3	1	15	22	0
45% to 59%	7	151	4.29	1	0	0	6	0
33% to 44%	1	152	0.00	0	0	0	1	0
Below 33	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0